
 

Position / Rank 

Personal 
Monthly 

Retail Sales 
Required 

1st Level 
Active 

Consultants 
Personally 
Sponsored 

 
Level 

1 

 
Level 

2 

 
Level 

3 

 
Level 

4 

Consultant $0 0     

Active Consultant $50 
60-Day Rolling 0     

Director $1,500 15  -  19 3% 2%   

Executive Director $1,800 20  -  24 3% 2% 1%  

Diamond Director $2,000 25  -  29 4% 2% 1%  

Platinum Director $2,200 30  -  34 4% 3% 2%  

National Director/VIPP $2,500 35+ 5% 3% 2% 1% 

Senior Consultant $800 1  -  4 2%    

Executive $1,000 5  -  9 2% 1%   

Senior Executive $1,200 10  -  14 3% 1%   

1st Level 
Monthly 

Retail Sales 
Volume 

$0 

$0 

$1,000 

$4,000 

$7,000 

$10,000 

$13,000 

$15,000 

$18,000 

$20,000 

Team 
Monthly 

Retail Sales 
Volume 

$0 

$0 

$2,000 

$6,000 

$10,000 

$15,000 

$20,000 

$25,000 

$30,000 

$50,000 

Retail 
Buying 

Discount 

*See Note 

40% 

40% 

40% 

40% 

40% 

40% 

40% 

40% 

40% 

Override Payout Percentages 

COMPENSATION UPDATE 
August 1, 2012 

Become an Active Consultant from day one! 
MY PURE PLEASURE currently does not have an activation period! Upon joining, you will immediately 

begin earning your 40% commission! JOIN NOW and become a part of the My Pure Pleasure Family! 
 

FAQ: What if I need to take an extended leave from my business? 
 

ANSWER: You can place your status at the Consultant level and still purchase products at a 
10% courtesy discount. This will also provide YOU the ultimate protection for YOUR business. 

BENEFIT:  If you are at the Consultant level, you WILL NOT 
lose your team and downline which you have worked hard to build. 


