

## **COMPENSATION UPDATE**

August 1, 2012

Position / Rank	Personal Monthly Retail Sales Required	1st Level Monthly Retail Sales Volume	Team Monthly Retail Sales Volume	1st Level Active Consultants Personally Sponsored	Override Payout Percentages				Retail
					Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4	Buying Discount
Consultant	\$0	\$0	\$0	0					*See Note
Active Consultant	\$50 60-Day Rolling	\$0	\$0	0					40%
Senior Consultant	\$800	\$1,000	\$2,000	1 - 4	2%				40%
Executive	\$1,000	\$4,000	\$6,000	5 - 9	2%	1%			40%
Senior Executive	\$1,200	\$7,000	\$10,000	10 - 14	3%	1%			40%
Director	\$1,500	\$10,000	\$15,000	15 - 19	3%	2%			40%
Executive Director	\$1,800	\$13,000	\$20,000	20 - 24	3%	2%	1%		40%
Diamond Director	\$2,000	\$15,000	\$25,000	25 - 29	4%	2%	1%		40%
Platinum Director	\$2,200	\$18,000	\$30,000	30 - 34	4%	3%	2%		40%
National Director/VIPP	\$2,500	\$20,000	\$50,000	35+	5%	3%	2%	1%	40%

## Become an Active Consultant from day one!

MY PURE PLEASURE currently does not have an activation period! Upon joining, you will immediately begin earning your 40% commission! JOIN NOW and become a part of the My Pure Pleasure Family!

**FAQ:** What if I need to take an extended leave from my business?

**ANSWER:** You can place your status at the Consultant level and still purchase products at a 10% courtesy discount. This will also provide YOU the ultimate protection for YOUR business.

**BENEFIT:** If you are at the Consultant level, you WILL NOT lose your team and downline which you have worked hard to build.